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ETAP 5 — WILANOW WYSOKI
LISTA STARTOWA
DZIECI
Iwanowska Victoria 1975 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Iwanowski Adam 1978 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Iwanowski Piotr 2007 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Chabiera Lena 2003 UNTS Warszawa 19:00:30
Smejda Martyna 2005 Indywidualnie 19:01:00
Siemiradzki Maksymilian 2004 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631776 19:01:30
Rudenko Zuzanna 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:02:00
Stupska Kaja 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:02:30
Zienkiewicz Grzegorz 2001 UKS Kusy Warszawa 9556877 19:03:00
Jakoniuk Dawid 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:03:30
Gasienica-Samek Zofia 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:04:00
Kwiecien Magdalena 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:04:30
Antonowicz Jan 2005 UNTS Warszawa 886672 19:05:00
Vacat8 19:05:30
Kostow Krystian 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:06:00
Juzaszek Dawid 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:06:30
Lisiewicz Franciszek 2002 UKS Kusy Warszawa 19:07:00
Gasienica-Samek Anna 2003 UNTS Warszawa 19:07:30
Moszynska Katarzyna 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:08:00
Nitsch Aleksandra 2003 UNTS Warszawa 2043886 19:08:30
Zieleniewski Aleksaner 2003 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631781 19:09:00
Gasienica-Samek Adam 2006 UNTS Warszawa 19:09:30
Szelachowski Pawet 2007 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Czajkowska Olga 2003 Indywidualnie 19:10:30
Garbat Antonina 2009 RedZone 19:11:00
Vacat3 19:11:30
Zurawik Weronika 2002 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631778 19:12:00
Czernicki Michat 2003 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631774 19:12:30
Witkowska Natalia 1999 Indywidualnie 19:13:00
Vacat7 19:13:30
Marte Igor 2003 UNTS Warszawa 1204037 19:14:00
Gumowski Szymon 2001 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631773 19:14:30
Sobczyk Jakub 2006 UNTS Warszawa 19:15:00
Otrembska Zofia 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:15:30
Borzym Izabela 2002 UKS Kusy Warszawa 7020806 19:16:00
Gawrys Radostaw 2003 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631775 19:16:30
Dolinska Zuzanna 2003 UKS Kusy Warszawa 7060403 19:17:00
Vacatl 19:17:30
Vacat5 19:18:00
Olszewski Krzysztof 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:18:30
Szelachowska Helena 2007 Indywidualnie 19:19:00
Vacat6 19:19:30
Vacat2 19:20:00
Vacat4 19:20:30
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POCZATKUJACY

Michalik Lilianna UNTS Warszawa 19:00:00
Olszewska Klaudia UNTS Warszawa 19:00:00
Wéjtowicz Krzysztof 2004 UNTS Warszawa 19:00:30
Switata Stanistaw 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:01:00
Matecka Martyna UNTS Warszawa 19:01:30
Kubicka Magdalena UNTS Warszawa 19:02:00
Perkowska Maja UNTS Warszawa 19:02:30
Hajkowicz Olaf UNTS Warszawa 19:03:00
Kropacz Daria UNTS Warszawa 19:03:30
Swobodziriska Aniela UNTS Warszawa 19:03:30
Hajkowicz Filip UNTS Warszawa 19:04:00
Wieczorek Hubert UNTS Warszawa 19:04:00
Lubczynski Maciej UNTS Warszawa 19:04:30
Mrugacz Szymon UNTS Warszawa 19:04:30
Michalik Olek UNTS Warszawa 19:05:00
Prusinski Kacper UNTS Warszawa 19:05:00
Malinowski Michat UNTS Warszawa 19:05:30
Urbankieiwcz Krzysztof UNTS Warszawa 19:05:30
Chojka Krzysztof UNTS Warszawa 19:06:00
Wierzbicki Witold UNTS Warszawa 19:06:00
Gajda Szymon UNTS Warszawa 19:06:30
Vacat5 19:07:00
Vacat4 19:07:30
Abramczuk Jakub 1978 Indywidualnie 19:08:00
Sosinska Ola 1999 KS Spdjnia Warszawa 300700 19:08:30
Karewicz Agnieszka 1971 weTeam 19:09:00
Vacat8 19:09:30
Gasowska Renata 1978 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Vacat9 19:10:30
Vacat6 19:11:00
Adach Ania 1970 Indywidualnie 19:11:30
Wysocki Mateusz 2005 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631778 19:12:00
Jarzyna Jacek 1971 Indywidualnie 19:12:30
Vacat2 19:13:00
Vacat10 19:13:30
Vacat3 19:14:00
Sycan Krzysztof 1972 PKO Bank Polski 19:14:30
Sobczyk Jeremi 2006 UNTS Warszawa 19:15:00
Wojcik Beata 1966 Indywidualnie 300686 19:15:30
Aksamit Jakub 1988 KM AKTYWNI Sochaczew 19:16:00
Mianowska Tosia 2007 UNTS Warszawa 412496 19:16:30
Tomaniak Krzysztof 1981 Indywidualnie 19:17:00
Dragowski Pawet 2001 Ok! Sport Warszawa 412334 19:17:30
Vacatl 19:18:00
Gtadysz Monika 1989  weTeam 19:18:30
Vacat7 19:19:00
Lista startowa | Szybki Mdézg 2014 | Etap 5-—Wilandw Wysoki | www.unts.waw.pl

Cﬁa I”ﬂ v g p/ﬂ%/acaé@k M)ﬁpy ’ “};;m‘”f’ W >I:rackcourse.com



Kaseja
Daniluk
Kaminski
Dudek
Zawadzki
Bargiel
Antonowicz
Bartkowiak
Marek
Galicz
Krochmal
Wysocki
Deck
Parfianowicz
Olbrycht
Markiewicz
Deck

Bidas
Marek
Konstanciak
Choromaniski
Kalicinski
Parfianowicz
Mroszczak
Czyzewski
Smejda
Michalak
Gawlikowski
Wencel
Dymek
Vacat2
Kotcun
Bartnik
Vacat5
Czerniawski
Staszak
Gtowacz
Mianowska
Wisniewski
Trykozko
Vacatl
Natusiewicz
Vacat7
Pierzchata
Wesotowski
Krochmal
Brandebura
Seferyniak
Krupinski
Gudan
Lewandowski
Dolinski
Smejda
Nitsch Jr

tucja
Karina
Pawet
Marcin
Krzysztof
Beata
Anna Maria
Henryk
Wiktoria
Krystyna
Adam
Stanistaw
Wiestaw
Marcin
Anna
Tomek
Krystyna
Tadeusz
Agnieszka
Andrzej
Konrad
Marek
Adam
Maciej
Rafat
Andrzej
Tomasz
Tomasz
Arkadiusz
Karol

Bartek
Bozena Teresa

Piotr
Alicja
Julia
Dorota
Jan
Urszula

Anna

Michat
Rafat
Matgorzata
Cezary
Jacek
Michat
Tomasz
Arek
Grzegorz
Filip
Tomasz

1986
1972
1982
1983
1982
1965
1998
1946
1999
1951
1986
1929
1954
1963
1956
1981
1950
1946
1973
1959
1975
1977
1994
1980
1979
1965
1969
2001
1978
1983

2001
1958

1979
2001
2000
1974
1999
1969

1986

2001
1979
1958
1989
1977
1985
1979
1978
1972
1999
2000

ZUCHWALI

KB ERGO
Indywidualnie

AS Gréjec
Indywidualnie

AS Gréjec

OK! Sport Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
GIBnO Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UKS Kusy Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

KS Spdjnia Warszawa
Sulejowek
Indywidualnie
OLBnO

UKA Warszawa
Sulejéwek

AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

Ok! Sport Warszawa
AS Gréjec

UKA Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

AS Gréjec
Indywidualnie

KS Spdjnia Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

AS Gréjec
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa
AZS WAT Warszawa

Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa
UKS Kusy Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

OK! Sport Warszawa
Team 360

Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
weTeam

PKO Bank Polski

412310
886680
412598
981646
1951826
5646
881580
412423

412377

412424
412566

412316

300674

881835

1111777
4631777
332632
412326
900424

412237
5992

KInO INOCHODZIEC Lublin

Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

UKS Kusy Warszawa
Indywidualnie
UNTS Warszawa

1972059

2043885

19:00:00
19:00:30
19:01:00
19:01:30
19:02:00
19:02:30
19:03:00
19:03:30
19:04:00
19:04:30
19:05:00
19:05:30
19:06:00
19:06:30
19:07:00
19:07:30
19:08:00
19:08:30
19:09:00
19:09:30
19:10:00
19:10:30
19:11:00
19:11:30
19:12:00
19:12:30
19:13:00
19:13:30
19:14:00
19:14:30
19:15:00
19:15:30
19:16:00
19:16:30
19:17:00
19:17:30
19:18:00
19:18:30
19:19:00
19:19:30
19:20:00
19:20:30
19:21:00
19:21:30
19:22:00
19:22:30
19:23:00
19:23:30
19:24.00
19:24:30
19:25:00
19:25:30
19:26:00
19:26:30
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Gasienica-Samek Ewa UNTS Warszawa 19:27:00

Witkowski Zbigniew 1969 Indywidualnie 19:27:30
Konstantynowicz Konrad 1977 Indywidualnie 19:28:00
Kaczmarski Adam 1982 Indywidualnie 19:28:30
Karczmarczyk Grzegorz 1982 Indywidualnie 412387 19:29:00
Wisniewski Dominik 1987 Indywidualnie 19:29:30
Rapiej Paula 1988 Indywidualnie 19:30:00
Biolik Emil 2003 UNTS Warszawa 981644 19:30:30
Opara Marta 1986 Indywidualnie 19:31:00
Nowicki Darek 1968 Indywidualnie 19:31:30
tukaszewicz Tomasz 1984 Indywidualnie 19:32:00
Smejda Oskar 2002 Indywidualnie 19:32:30
Senderowska Magdalena 1985 Klub InO STOWARZYSZE 19:33:00
Niebielski Bartosz 2001 UKS Falenica 19:33:30
Zakrzewski Rafat 1976 KS Bednarska 19:34:00
Vacat3 19:34:30
Vacat4 19:35:00
Wieczorek Piotr 1973 Indywidualnie 9101039 19:35:30
Olszewski Barttomiej 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:36:00
Vacat6 19:36:30
Koszek Arkadiusz 1975 UKA Warszawa 19:37:00
Dragowski Marek 1965 OK! Sport Warszawa 345986 19:37:30
Goéraj Mariusz 1970 Indywidualnie 19:38:00
Bonat Julia 1998 KS Spdjnia Warszawa 2016943 19:38:30
Lesisz Kamil 1984 Indywidualnie 19:39:00
Walczyna Dariusz 1973 Klub InO STOWARZYSZE 19:39:30
Korzetkowski Adam 1979 UNTS Warszawa 412235 19:45:00
Nitsch Joanna 1973 UNTS Warszawa 2043896 19:45:30
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Wysocka
Kaseja
Sokalski

Anc

Nitsch

Biolik
Mossakowski
Gasiorowski
Lisak
Zebrowska
Biolik
Janowski
Cendrowski
Pryjma
Vacat8
Krochmal
Pacek
tapanowski
Marszatek
Kujawa
Glinski
Kasinska
Zawistowski
Bartnik
Przybyta
Olbrycht
Szmyt
Polowczyk
Biaty
Kedziorek
Modrzejewski
Wotowczyk
Wicha
Kocinska
Vacat4
Najman
Kaczmarczyk
Vacat3
Mossakowski
Banaszkiewicz
Weber
Napidrkowski
Szczepinska
Krochmal
Machulak
Miskiewicz
Urbaniak
Dziekonski
Kajzer

Anc
Miskiewicz
Kaczmarczyk
Pesta

Widtak

Malwina
Jan
Dariusz
Mateusz
Tomasz
Agnieszka
Wojtek
Jedrzej
Krzysztof
Barbara
Grzegorz
Konrad
Jarostaw
Fryderyk

Grzegorz
Karolina
Jacenty
Marcin
Mateusz
Marcin
Monika
Jacek
Konrad
Krzysztof
Janusz
Barbara
Piotr
Pawet
Damian
Adam
Michat
lwona
Agnieszka

Natalia
Szymon

Przemystaw
Marcin
Michat
Tomasz
Agnieszka
Andrzej
Mirostaw
Marcin
Krzysztof
Jacek
Maja
Kamil
Martyna
Jola
Adam
Krzysztof

PROFESJONALISCI

1985
1987
1984
1991
1971
1977
1998
1981
1983
1995
1976
1949
1980
1998

1959
1988
1950
1970
1966
1996
1982
1976
1982
1986
1955
1986
1981
1990
1979
1982
1997
1987
1987

1988
1984

1960
1981
1985
1986
1981
1956
1963
1979
1967
1957
1976
1995
1989
1982
1969
1989

OK! Sport Warszawa
KB ERGO

AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

KS Spdjnia Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KS Spdjnia Warszawa

AZS WAT Warszawa
Team 360

AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
AZS WAT Warszawa
OLBnO

Klub InO STOWARZYSZE

Indywidualnie

SKB Krasnik
Pogromcy Limitéw
KW Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

OK! Sport Warszawa
Orkan Ostréda

OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie

Samodzielny
Indywidualnie

OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie

R3cze Pomrowy

KS Spéjnia Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KS Spdjnia Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

887716
7636363
888969
505097
1399040
871977
899027
1403095
1397522
887219
770327
300617
64934
888962

5993
1407620

1970244

9200400
53542
886663
1397525

9200094
2061716
413389

300673

346000

305971

300612

670819

2035276
899030
7200382

19:00:00
19:00:30
19:01:00
19:01:30
19:02:00
19:02:30
19:03:00
19:03:30
19:04:00
19:04:30
19:05:00
19:05:30
19:06:00
19:06:30
19:07:00
19:07:30
19:08:00
19:08:30
19:09:00
19:09:30
19:10:00
19:10:30
19:11:00
19:11:30
19:12:00
19:12:30
19:13:00
19:13:30
19:14:00
19:14:30
19:15:00
19:15:30
19:16:00
19:16:30
19:17:00
19:17:30
19:18:00
19:18:30
19:19:00
19:19:30
19:20:00
19:20:30
19:21:00
19:21:30
19:22:00
19:22:30
19:23:00
19:23:30
19:24.00
19:24:30
19:25:00
19:25:30
19:26:00
19:26:30
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Marte Michal 1975 AZS WAT Warszawa 548180 19:27:00

Niebielski Bartosz 1971 UKS Falenica 19:27:30
Sottysiak Marek 1985 Indywidualnie 19:28:00
Rek Iwona 1988 Indywidualnie 19:28:30
Piosik Marcin 1997 UNTS Warszawa 19:29:00
Gordon Diana 1990 AZS WAT Warszawa 7160890 19:29:30
Wotowczyk Krzysztof 1995 UNTS Warszawa 9200095 19:30:00
Zalewski Piotr 1969 aleTEMPO 19:30:30
Galicz Karol 1986 UKS Kusy Warszawa 981854 19:31:00
Vacat2 19:31:30
Kujawinski Jacek 1982 Indywidualnie 19:32:00
Trojecka Marta 1983 AZS WAT Warszawa 300632 19:32:30
Chachurski Ryszard 1963 AZS WAT Warszawa 1963012 19:33:00
Olbrys Stanistaw Adam 1967 Indywidualnie 19:33:30
Vacat6 19:34:00
Gedziorowski Maciej 1990 AZS WAT Warszawa 1394895 19:34:30
Misiaczek Ewa 1968 Indywidualnie 730740 19:35:00
Szymanska Zuzanna 1977 Team 360 981643 19:35:30
Vacat9 19:36:00
Vacat7 19:36:30
Muzyka Basia 1970 Kopytko/Citi-Spotecznie Aktywni 430940 19:37:00
Charuba tukasz 1990 UKS Orientus t6dz 887243 19:37:30
Parsons Alan 1981 WITC 19:38:00
Lasocki Piotr 1981 Indywidualnie 19:38:30
Duszynski Mateusz 1980 Indywidualnie 19:39:00
Okrzejski Marcin 1984 Indywidualnie 19:39:30
Pryjma Tomasz 1964 KS Spdjnia Warszawa 888961 19:40:00
Vacatl 19:40:30
Ulas Dominika 1989 Indywidualnie 19:41:00
Hetman Grzesiek 1993 Indywidualnie 930103 19:41:30
Czajkowski Marek 1976 Indywidualnie 19:42:00
Gawlikowski Piotr 1970 UNTS Warszawa 19:42:30
Parfianowicz Piotr 1994 UNTS Warszawa 842659 19:43:00
Mianowski Rafat 1973 UNTS Warszawa 886687 19:43:30
Vacat5 19:44:00
Gasienica-Samek Andrzej 1980 UNTS Warszawa 886679 19:44:30
Kubicka Zuzanna 1993 PUKS Mtode Orty NDM 2023848 19:45:00
Staszak Artur 1970 UNTS Warszawa 886686 19:45:30
Goérnicka-Antonowicz Anna 1968 UNTS Warszawa 895015 19:46:00
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